CHAMPIONS AGAINST CHILD ABUSE 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Adge(Sex) Place Bib# Name Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1 58 Goodwin, Michael 00:19:43.273  6:19 Runner 29(v) 60 90 Maddalena, Nikki 00:29:52.490 9:33 Runner 35(F)
2 57 Giulian, Mike 00:20:20.376  6:30 Runner 3g(v) 61 21 Buda, Mindy 00:29:57.923  9:35 Runner 4o(F)
3 52 Freadman, Blaine 00:20:23.230  6:31 Runner s52(v) 62 33 Cuddihy, Paul 00:30:12.236  9:40 Runner 61(m)
4 145 Harding, Sam 00:20:40.510 6:37 Runner 1g(m) 63 95 Moon, Melissa 00:30:17.933 9:41 Runner 42(F)
5 144 Davidsmith, 00:21:01.790 6:44 Runner 14(v) 64 4 Audette, Mickie 00:30:20.833  9:42 Runner 40(F)

Sebastian 65 2 Allen, Ursula 00:30:23.143  9:43 Runner  32(F)
6 53 Gamberoni, Nicole 00:21:02.580 6:44 Runner 15(F) 66 122 Staubach, Robyn 00:30:59.480 9:55 Runner 5o(F)
7 6 Backer, Nathan 00:21:29.243  6:52 Runner 40(Mm) 67 68 Henderson, Erving 00:31:00.860 9:55 Runner 9(v)
8 70 Hochfelder, Noah 00:21:51.150 7:00 Runner 16(v) 68 130 Trask, Liam 00:31:01.260 9:56 Runner 11(m)
9 1 Albano, Mia 00:22:26.176 ~ 7:11 Runner  3g(F) 69 15 Biagini-Valenti, Dawn 00:31:10.373  9:58 Runner 4g(F)

10 60 Greenleaf, Brett 00:22:29.456  7:12 Runner 41(v) 70 155 Kline, Ben 00:31:15.240 10:00 Runner 26(m)
11 91 Mcgee, Alison 00:22:41.150  7:16 Runner 3i(F) 71 151 Blake-Davis, Leslie  00:31:16.956 10:00 Runner s5(F)
12 67 Hearn, Edward 00:22:47.980 7:17 Runner 41(m) 72 121 Soha, Doreen 00:31:21.790 10:02 Runner 36(F)
13 89 Macwilliams, Kristy 00:22:58.020 7:21 Runner 39(F) 73 98 Nealon, Suzanne 00:31:56.040 10:13 Runner e5(F)

Macwilliams 74 163 Rumbutis, Tiffany 00:31:58.733 10:14 Runner 41(F)

14 97 Nagelschmidt, 00:23:26.043  7:30 Runner  25(v) 75 37 Deegan, Elizabeth 00:31:59.930 10:14 Runner  49(F)

Matthew 76 25 Campbell, Jaime 00:32:00.776 10:14 Runner  35(F)

15 22 Burega, Scott 00:23:27.940 7:30 Runner 42(M) 77 43 Dunn, Amy 00:32:01.696 10:15 Runner 51(F)
16 77 Kerwood, Matthew 00:23:31.520 7:32 Runner 47(v) 78 41 Dilego, Regina 00:32:06.766 10:16 Runner sg(F)
17 146 Hall, David 00:23:36.510  7:33 Runner  s3(w) 79 112 Robillard, Michele ~ 00:32:07.813 10:17 Runner  33(F)
18 27 Carlson, Darrell 00:23:53.900 ~ 7:39 Runner  s5(w) 80 137 Wells, Dominique  00:32:16.556 10:20 Runner 21(F)
19 42 Drake, Tim 00:23:54.270  7:39 Runner 56(w) 81 87 Lowe, Diane 00:32:21.206 10:21 Runner 34(F)
20 113 Rodriguez, Brian 00:24:20.580  7:47 Runner 17(m) 82 154 Scalise, Sophie 00:32:22.456 10:21 Runner  3g(F)
21 44 Durand, Jay 00:24:21.950  7:48 Runner  4o(w) 83 75 Kegresse, Sabie 00:32:26.763 10:23 Runner  1(w)
22 34 Cuddihy, Jason 00:24:37.793  7:53 Runner  33(w) 84 74 Kegresse, Julie 00:32:27.840 10:23 Runner 44(F)
23 132 Troiano, John 00:24:52.180  7:57 Runner 4g(w) 85 135 Wadsworth, Andrea  00:32:44.623 10:28 Runner as(f)
24 150 Bosworth, Jennifer  00:25:01.013  8:00 Runner  44(r) 86 111 Roberts, Catherine  00:33:00.020 10:34 Runner  76(F)
25 39 Denmark, Jonathan 00:25:12.840 8:04 Runner 38(M) 87 104 Phu, Waikhine 00:33:10.243 10:37 Runner 26(F)
26 79 Korte, Emery 00:25:15.706  8:05 Runner 17y 88 147 Kelly, Jennifer 00:33:13.930 10:38 Runner 41(F)
27 46 Eigbrett, Nicole 00:25:36.756 8:12 Runner 23(F) 89 18 Boyd,Gabby 00:33:36.676 10:45 Runner 14(F)
28 38 Denmark, Lara 00:25:57.896  8:18 Runner - 39(F) 90 47 Eliis, Meagan 00:33:40.750 10:46 Runner 14(F)
29 36 Decarlo, Christine 00:26:07.666 8:21 Runner 53(F) 91 72 Jacobs, Tyana 00:33:41.530 10:47 Runner 14(F)
30 29 Cares, Sophie 00:26:17.010 ~ 8:25 Runner  25(F) 92 131 Trepania, Tyler 00:34:10.483 10:56 Runner 22(m)
31 28 Carlson, Olivia 00:26:18.363  8:25 Runner 1s(F) 93 159 Cusenette, Carol 00:34:11.350 10:56 Runner 2(F)
32 16 Boenitz, Joanne 00:26:19.876  8:25 Runner - 39(F) 94 109 Riello, Nicola 00:34:11.560 10:56 Runner 35(F)
33 59 Grady, Michaela 00:26:20.613  8:26 Runner - 16(F) 95 14 Bernardo, Robert  00:34:31.220 11:03 Runner 3s(w)
34 157 Willaims, Teresa 00:26:22.413 8:26 Runner 33(v) 96 160 Wilk, Myra 00:34:44576 11:07 Runner s6(F)
35 149 Schadler, Kyle 00:26:43.093  8:33 Runner 3s(w) 97 108 Riello, Heidi 00:34:57.063 11:11 Runner a2(F)
36 140 Winston, Kendall 00:26:45.376 8:34 Runner 24(F) 98 26 Cariddi, Larry 00:35:24.686 11:20 Runner 27(M)
87 24 Cahalan, Tracy 00:26:51.996  8:36 Runner 4s(F) 99 82 Larocque,Donna  00:35:53.563 11:29 Runner s3(F)
38 13 Benlien, Heather 00:26:57.150 8:37 Runner 42(F) 100 9 Batho, Michael 00:35:55.753 11:30 Runner 38(M)
39 84 Lesage, George 00:27:07.176 ~ 8:41 Runner 13(v) 101 152 Jamula, Caitlyn 00:36:04.486 11:32 Runner 31(F)
40 99 Nebesnak, Stephanie 00:27:13.826 ~ 8:43 Runner  39(F) 102 136 Walden, Rebecca 00:36:40.496 11:44 Runner 29(F)
41 148 Bowler, David 00:27:17.043  8:44 Runner 26(w) 103 3 Audette, Charles 00:36:44.446 11:45 Runner 4s(v)
42 117 Simonds, Dan 00:27:22.336  8:45 Runner 44w 104 76 Kelley, Brenda 00:36:48.046 11:47 Runner 45(F)
43 93 Meczywor, Amanda 00:27:33.303 8:49 Runner 22(F) 105 32 Cook, Bonnie 00:36:54.160 11:48 Runner 67(F)
44 161 Kohler, Lisa 00:27:40.173  8:51 Runner  1w) 106 86 Loftus, Ellen 00:36:54.393 11:48 Runner  sg(F)
45 61 Grierson, Devon 00:27:56.153 _8:56 RUnner _ si(w) 107 103 Panetti, Stacie 00:37:05.013 11:52 Runner 3g(F)
46 127 Thomson, Kevin 00:27:58.130 8:57 Runner 60(M) 108 8 Balrd,VICkl 00:37:45.640 12:05 Runner 46(F)
47 141 Woodbury, Tyler 00:28:04.606  8:59 Runner io(w) 109 88 Macphail, Elyshia  00:38:09.496 12:12 Runner 20(F)
48 62 Gross, Nicole 00:28:13.723  9:02 Runner - 33(F) 110 142 Dupont, Kyle 00:38:19.213 12:16 Runner 13(w)
49 23 Bushey, Michelle 00:28:16.550 9:03 Runner 47(F) 111 85 Locke, Jodi 00:38:45.380 12:24 Runner 41(F)
50 164 Johnson, Rebecca 00:28:17.220 9:03 Runner 39(v) 112 158 Hochfielder, 00:38:46.253 12:24 Runner 14(F)
51 56 Giulian, Danielle 00:28:24.303 9:05 Runner 30(F) Alexandra
52 100 Nelson, Aaron 00:28:26.890  9:06 Runner  25(v) 113 143 Albert, llana 00:38:46.723 12:24 Runner 1g(F)
53 92 Mcmahon, Barbara 00:28:39.093 9:10 Runner 53(F) 114 124 Suffish, Gabriela 00:38:47.220 12:25 Runner 15(F)
54 162 Rumbutis, Mark 00:28:52.786  9:14 Runner  34(v) 115 129 Tobin, Jennifer Lynn  00:39:11.300 12:32 Runner  35(F)
55 128 Timoney, Kerri 00:28:56.183 9:16 Runner 41(F) 116 96 Morin, Claire 00:39:12.270 12:33 Runner 49(F)
56 153 Carver, Stacey 00:28:56.643 9:16 Runner 43(F) 117 11 Batho, Joseph 00:39:57.700 12:47 Runner 11(m)
57 156 Bianchi, Christian 00:28:59.176  9:16 Runner 26(m) 118 125 Sunyar, Meghan 00:40:39.526  13:00 Runner 30(F)
58 114 Schmick, Barbara 00:29:15.823 9:22 Runner 5g(F) 119 49 Ferren, Heidi 00:40:43.536 13:02 Runner s4(F)
59 118 Simonds, Marcie 00:29:24.720  9:24 Runner  43(F) 120 94 Messenger, Amy 00:41:07.370  13:09 Runner 41(F)

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 4/9/2016 2:07:43 PM Page: 1 of 2



CHAMPIONS AGAINST CHILD ABUSE 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

133
120
123
50
83
54
110
78
80
12
10
64
7
101
73
107
138
63
116
115

Villafane, Karla
Smith, Kira
Staubach, Brian
Fillio, Georgiana
Lebeau, Denise
Gancarz, Heather
Robert, Benoit
Kondel-Long, Anne
Labeau, Alicia
Batho, Natalie
Batho, Rene'
Haring, Brenda
Bacon, Tiffany
Nolan, Danielle
Kalish, Eugene
Rennie, Ann
Wheeler, Emma
Hadsell, Makayla
Sherman, Melisa
Sheline, Anne

Berkshire Running Center

Time

Pace

Type

00:41:25.120
00:41:39.700
00:41:41.510
00:42:04.350
00:42:24.610
00:43:01.380
00:43:01.810
00:43:19.670
00:43:20.243
00:43:35.020
00:43:38.400
00:44:10.623
00:44:27.183
00:44:27.310
00:44:32.896
00:44:44.456
00:45:16.750
00:45:17.120
00:45:27.876
00:46:16.296

13:15
13:20
13:20
13:28
13:34
13:46
13:46
13:52
13:52
13:57
13:58
14:08
14:13
14:13
14:15
14:19
14:29
14:29
14:33
14:48

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
14(F)
33(F)
55(M)
28(F)
51(F)
37(F)
43(M)
55(F)
60(F)
15(F)
37(F)
44(F)
17(F)
18(F)
68(M)
74(F)
14(F)
16(F)
45(F)
38(F)

Place Bib # Name

Printed: 4/9/2016 2:07:43 PM

Time

Pace

Type Age(sex)

Page: 2 of 2



