CHAMPIONS AGAINST CHILD ABUSE 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)	Place	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	Type	Age(sex)
1	58	Goodwin, Michael	00:19:43.273	6:19	_		60	90	Maddalena, Nikki	00:29:52.490	9:33	Runne	
2	57	Giulian, Mike	00:20:20.376	6:30	Runner	()	61	21	Buda, Mindy	00:29:57.923	9:35	Runnei	()
3	52	Freadman, Blaine	00:20:23.230	6:31	Runner	()	62	33	Cuddihy, Paul	00:30:12.236	9:40	Runner	.0(.)
4	145	Harding, Sam	00:20:40.510	6:37	Runner	18(M)	63	95	Moon, Melissa	00:30:17.933	9:41	Runnei	()
5	144	Davidsmith,	00:21:01.790	6:44	Runner		64	4	Audette, Mickie	00:30:20.833	9:42	Runner	(- /
3	177	Sebastian	00.21.01.730	0.44		14(101)	65	2	Allen, Ursula	00:30:23.143	9:43	Runne	(.)
6	53	Gamberoni, Nicole	00:21:02.580	6:44	Runner	15(F)	66	122	Staubach, Robyn	00:30:59.480	9:55	Runner	(- /
7	6	Backer, Nathan	00:21:29.243	6:52	Runner	40(M)	67	68	Henderson, Erving	00:30:39:460	9:55	Runne	(-)
8	70	Hochfelder, Noah	00:21:51.150	7:00	Runner	16(M)	68	130	Trask, Liam		9:56	Runne	- ()
9	1	Albano, Mia	00:22:26.176	7:11	Runner	36(F)			·	00:31:01.260	9:58	Runner	()
10	60	Greenleaf, Brett	00:22:29.456	7:12	Runner		69	15	Biagini-Valenti, Dawn	00:31:10.373			(.)
		·			Runner	()	70	155	Kline, Ben	00:31:15.240		Runner	` '
11	91	Mcgee, Alison	00:22:41.150	7:16		31(F)	71	151	Blake-Davis, Leslie	00:31:16.956		Runner	. ,
12	67	Hearn, Edward	00:22:47.980	7:17	Runner	()	72	121	Soha, Doreen	00:31:21.790		Runne	
13	89	Macwilliams, Kristy	00:22:58.020	7:21	Runner	39(F)	73	98	Nealon, Suzanne	00:31:56.040		Runner	
4.4	07	Macwilliams	00 00 00 040	7.00	Dunner	0.5(1.1)	74	163	Rumbutis, Tiffany	00:31:58.733		Runne	
14	97	Nagelschmidt,	00:23:26.043	7:30	Runner	25(M)	75	37	Deegan, Elizabeth	00:31:59.930		Runne	
45	00	Matthew	00 00 07 040	7.00	Dunner	10/10	76	25	Campbell, Jaime	00:32:00.776	10:14	Runne	r 35(F)
15	22	Burega, Scott	00:23:27.940	7:30	Runner	()	77	43	Dunn, Amy	00:32:01.696	10:15		
16	77	Kerwood, Matthew	00:23:31.520	7:32	Runner	()	78	41	Dilego, Regina	00:32:06.766	10:16	Runne	r 58(F)
17	146	Hall, David	00:23:36.510	7:33	Runner	()	79	112	Robillard, Michele	00:32:07.813	10:17	Runne	r 33(F)
18	27	Carlson, Darrell	00:23:53.900	7:39	Runner	()	80	137	Wells, Dominique	00:32:16.556	10:20	Runner	
19	42	Drake, Tim	00:23:54.270	7:39	Runner	()	81	87	Lowe, Diane	00:32:21.206	10:21	Runnei	
20	113	Rodriguez, Brian	00:24:20.580	7:47	Runner	17(M)	82	154	Scalise, Sophie	00:32:22.456	10:21	Runner	
21	44	Durand, Jay	00:24:21.950	7:48	Runner	40(M)	83	75	Kegresse, Sabie	00:32:26.763		Runne	
22	34	Cuddihy, Jason	00:24:37.793	7:53	Runner	33(M)	84	74	Kegresse, Julie	00:32:27.840	10:23		
23	132	Troiano, John	00:24:52.180	7:57	Runner	46(M)	85	135	Wadsworth, Andrea	00:32:44.623		Runner	(.)
24	150	Bosworth, Jennifer	00:25:01.013	8:00	Runner	44(F)	86	111	Roberts, Catherine	00:32:44.020		Runner	٠,
25	39	Denmark, Jonathan	00:25:12.840	8:04	Runner	38(M)	87	104	Phu, Waikhine	00:33:10.243		Runne	` '
26	79	Korte, Emery	00:25:15.706	8:05	Runner	17(M)			•			Runner	
27	46	Eigbrett, Nicole	00:25:36.756	8:12	Runner	23(F)	88	147	Kelly, Jennifer	00:33:13.930		Runne	
28	38	Denmark, Lara	00:25:57.896	8:18	Runner	39(F)	89	18	Boyd, Gabby	00:33:36.676			
29	36	Decarlo, Christine	00:26:07.666	8:21	Runner	53(F)	90	47	Ellis, Meagan	00:33:40.750		Runner	٠,
30	29	Carnes, Sophie	00:26:17.010	8:25	Runner		91	72	Jacobs, Tyana	00:33:41.530		Runner	. ,
31	28	Carlson, Olivia	00:26:18.363	8:25	Runner	18(F)	92	131	Trepania, Tyler	00:34:10.483		Runne	
32	16	Boenitz, Joanne	00:26:19.876	8:25	Runner	39(F)	93	159	Cusenette, Carol	00:34:11.350		Runner	
		·			Runner		94	109	Riello, Nicola	00:34:11.560		Runne	
33	59	Grady, Michaela	00:26:20.613	8:26	Runner	16(F)	95	14	Bernardo, Robert	00:34:31.220		Runne	
34	157	Willaims, Teresa	00:26:22.413	8:26		33(M)	96	160	Wilk, Myra	00:34:44.576	11:07	Runne	r 56(F)
35	149	Schadler, Kyle	00:26:43.093	8:33	Runner	()	97	108	Riello, Heidi	00:34:57.063	11:11	Runne	
36	140	Winston, Kendall	00:26:45.376	8:34	Runner	()	98	26	Cariddi, Larry	00:35:24.686		Runne	
37	24	Cahalan, Tracy	00:26:51.996	8:36	Runner	49(F)	99	82	Larocque, Donna	00:35:53.563	11:29	Runne	f 53(F)
38	13	Benlien, Heather	00:26:57.150	8:37	Runner	42(F)	100	9	Batho, Michael	00:35:55.753	11:30	Runner	r 38(M)
39	84	Lesage, George	00:27:07.176	8:41	Runner	13(M)	101	152	Jamula, Caitlyn	00:36:04.486	11:32	Runner	r 31(F)
40	99	Nebesnak, Stephanie	00:27:13.826	8:43	Runner	39(F)	102	136	Walden, Rebecca	00:36:40.496		Runner	
41	148	Bowler, David	00:27:17.043	8:44	Runner	26(M)	103	3	Audette, Charles	00:36:44.446		Runner	. ,
42	117	Simonds, Dan	00:27:22.336	8:45	Runner	44(M)	104	76	Kelley, Brenda	00:36:48.046		Runner	٠,
43	93	Meczywor, Amanda	00:27:33.303	8:49	Runner	22(F)	105	32	Cook, Bonnie	00:36:54.160		Runner	
44	161	Kohler, Lisa	00:27:40.173	8:51	Runner		106	86	Loftus, Ellen	00:36:54.393		Runner	
45	61	Grierson, Devon	00:27:56.153	8:56	Runner							Runne	
46	127	Thomson, Kevin	00:27:58.130	8:57	Runner	- ()	107	103	Panetti, Stacie	00:37:05.013		Runner	
47	141	Woodbury, Tyler	00:28:04.606	8:59	Runner		108	8	Baird, Vicki	00:37:45.640			
48	62	Gross, Nicole	00:28:13.723	9:02	Runner	33(F)	109	88	Macphail, Elyshia	00:38:09.496		Runner	
49	23	Bushey, Michelle	00:28:16.550	9:03			110	142	Dupont, Kyle	00:38:19.213		Runner	
50	164	Johnson, Rebecca	00:28:17.220	9:03	Runner	(.)	111	85	Locke, Jodi	00:38:45.380		Runner	
51	56	Giulian, Danielle	00:28:24.303	9:05	_	()	112	158	Hochfielder,	00:38:46.253	12:24	Runne	14(F)
					Runner	()			Alexandra			D	
52	100	Nelson, Aaron	00:28:26.890	9:06	_	()	113	143	Albert, Ilana	00:38:46.723		Runne	
53	92	Mcmahon, Barbara	00:28:39.093	9:10	_	()	114	124	Suffish, Gabriela	00:38:47.220		Runne	
54	162	Rumbutis, Mark	00:28:52.786	9:14	Runner	- ()	115	129	Tobin, Jennifer Lynn	00:39:11.300		Runne	
55		Timoney, Kerri	00:28:56.183	9:16	Runner	()	116	96	Morin, Claire	00:39:12.270	12:33	Runne	r 49(F)
	153	Carver, Stacey	00:28:56.643	9:16	Runner	- ()	117	11	Batho, Joseph	00:39:57.700	12:47	Runne	11(M)
56													
57	156	Bianchi, Christian	00:28:59.176	9:16	Runner	26(M)	118	125	Sunyar, Meghan	00:40:39.526	13:00	Runner	r 30(F)
		Bianchi, Christian Schmick, Barbara	00:28:59.176 00:29:15.823	9:16 9:22	Runner Runner Runner	58(F)	118 119	125 49	Sunyar, Meghan Ferren, Heidi	00:40:39.526 00:40:43.536		Runner	

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 4/9/2016 2:07:43 PM Page: 1 of 2

CHAMPIONS AGAINST CHILD ABUSE 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
121	133	Villafane, Karla	00:41:25.120	13:15	Runner	14(F)
122	120	Smith, Kira	00:41:39.700	13:20	Runner	33(F)
123	123	Staubach, Brian	00:41:41.510	13:20	Runner	55(M)
124	50	Fillio, Georgiana	00:42:04.350	13:28	Runner	28(F)
125	83	Lebeau, Denise	00:42:24.610	13:34	Runner	51(F)
126	54	Gancarz, Heather	00:43:01.380	13:46	Runner	37(F)
127	110	Robert, Benoit	00:43:01.810	13:46	Runner	43(M)
128	78	Kondel-Long, Anne	00:43:19.670	13:52	Runner	55(F)
129	80	Labeau, Alicia	00:43:20.243	13:52	Runner	60(F)
130	12	Batho, Natalie	00:43:35.020	13:57	Runner	15(F)
131	10	Batho, Rene'	00:43:38.400	13:58	Runner	37(F)
132	64	Haring, Brenda	00:44:10.623	14:08	Runner	44(F)
133	7	Bacon, Tiffany	00:44:27.183	14:13	Runner	17(F)
134	101	Nolan, Danielle	00:44:27.310	14:13	Runner	18(F)
135	73	Kalish, Eugene	00:44:32.896	14:15	Runner	68(M)
136	107	Rennie, Ann	00:44:44.456	14:19	Runner	74(F)
137	138	Wheeler, Emma	00:45:16.750	14:29	Runner	14(F)
138	63	Hadsell, Makayla	00:45:17.120	14:29	Runner	16(F)
139	116	Sherman, Melisa	00:45:27.876	14:33	Runner	45(F)
140	115	Sheline, Anne	00:46:16.296	14:48	Runner	38(F)

Place Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex)

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 4/9/2016 2:07:43 PM Page: 2 of 2